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198312150002
26370

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

440 672

198312150002
26520

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS BHN CORP 351 947

198312150002
26780

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

54 177

198312150002
26720

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES LIBERTY NATL
LIFE INS CO

54 175 Other:BOOK
48, PAGE 851

198312150002
26840

12/15/1983
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RIVERCHASE
GARDENS II
LTD

351 963 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW1/4


